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PARTICIPANT STATUS CODES: S = Submited by the Scientist, waiting for Station Director's approval; D = Rejected/ Returned by Station Director or Advisor; P =

Approved by Station Director, waiting for Advisor's approval; C = New Station Approved by Advisor, waiting for NIFA's final approval; A = Approved

Participant Name (https://nimss.org/projects/view/appendix_e_direct/18639?sortBy=users.last_name&direction=desc) Station / Name (https://nimss.org/projects/view

Asci , Serhat

sasci@csufresno.edu
California - Fresno

Baker , Gregory A.

GBAKER@scu.edu
Santa Clara University

Bampasidou , Maria

mbampasidou@agcenter.lsu.edu
Louisiana - Louisiana State University

Blare , Trent

tblare@ufl.edu
Florida - University of Florida

Boerngen , Maria

maboern@ilstu.edu
Illinois State University

Brooks , Kathleen

kbrooks4@unl.edu
Nebraska - University of Nebraska

Clark , Jennifer

TSPARTIN@UFL.EDU
Florida - University of Florida

Curtis , Kynda

kynda.curtis@usu.edu
Utah - Utah State University

Frasier , W. Marshall

Marshall.Frasier@ColoState.EDU
Colorado - Colorado State University

Harper , David

dave.harper@kirkwood.edu
Kirkwood Community College

Herchenbach , Jody

herchenbachj2@unk.edu
University of Nebraska
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Johnson , Aaron J

ajjohnson@ksu.edu
Kansas - Kansas State University

Larsen , Ryan A

ryan.larsen@usu.edu
Utah - Utah State University

McCarty , Tanner

tanner.mccarty@usu.edu
Utah - Utah State University

Micheels , Eric T

eric.micheels@usask.ca
University of Saskatchewan

Nogueira-Rodriguez , Lia

lia.nogueira@unl.edu
Nebraska - University of Nebraska

Ripplinger , David

david.ripplinger@ndsu.edu
North Dakota - North Dakota State University

Sant&#039;anna , Ana Claudia

ana.santanna@mail.wvu.edu
West Virginia - West Virginia University

Spaulding , Aslihan D.

adspaul@ilstu.edu
Illinois State University

Sterns , James

jasterns@oregonstate.edu
Oregon - Oregon State University

Tetteh , Iuliia

iproto1@ilstu.edu
WERA-WEST

Wachenheim , Cheryl

Cheryl.Wachenheim@ndsu.edu
North Dakota - North Dakota State University

Woods , Timothy A

tim.woods@uky.edu
Kentucky - University of Kentucky

Zuo , Na

nazuo@arizona.edu
Arizona - University of Arizona
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